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Poseidon 3

CCOME R

SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
Preset Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):
Preset CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Flickerfree:
System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

Emergency light [h]:

é E PRODUCT SHEET

T";#.. Poseidon 3
RERLM  Art. no: 6990-2-01-3-ddd

LED (replaceable)
18W

18W
3000-4000K
3000K

920

1707lm

1900lm

138°

PC Opal

DALI

Yes

230V 50Hz
Terminal

Surface

L80B10: 100 000h
95Im/W

3

White

600mm

60mm

60mm

1,17kg

No Emergency light
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Poseidon 3 bathroom lamp is designed to fit perfectly above or
beside your mirror. With its timeless design, it seamlessly blends
into all types of bathrooms, adding an elegant touch. Equipped with
a CCT switch that allows you to choose between 3000K and 4000K,
as well as DALI2 dimming for optimal light control. Made of
powder-coated aluminum with a polycarbonate diffuser. Ideal for
bathrooms, cabins, hotels, and homes.
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