



Poseidon 3







SPECIFICATIONS	
Lightsource Type:	LED (replaceable)
System Power [W]:	18W
Preset Power [W]:	18W
CCT (Color Temperature):	3000-4000K
Preset CCT (Color Temperature):	3000K
CRI / Ra:	90
Lumen Output:	1707lm
Lumen LED (tc=25):	1900lm
Beam Angle:	138°
Lens (Diffuser):	PC Opal
Dimming:	DALI
Flickerfree:	Yes
System Voltage [V]:	230V 50Hz
Connection:	Terminal
Mounting:	Surface
Lifetime [h]:	L80B10: 100 000h
Lumen/W:	95lm/W
MacAdam (SDCM):	3
Color:	White
Length [mm]:	600mm
Height [mm]:	60mm
Width [mm]:	60mm
Weight [kg]:	1,17kg
Emergency light [h]:	No Emergency light

Poseidon 3 bathroom lamp is designed to fit perfectly above or beside your mirror. With its timeless design, it seamlessly blends into all types of bathrooms, adding an elegant touch. Equipped with a CCT switch that allows you to choose between 3000K and 4000K, as well as DALI2 dimming for optimal light control. Made of powder-coated aluminum with a polycarbonate diffuser. Ideal for bathrooms, cabins, hotels, and homes.